
MEN'S PWT RESULTS

Men's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taveon Bell-Robinson Olathe East Hawks 287.0 325.0 10

2 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 300.0 325.0 8

3 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 280.1 320.0 6

4 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 310.0 4

5 Calen  Wente Fairfield High School 248.0 245.0 2

6 Klete Samana Raytown South High School 365.0 245.0 1

7 Pete Izzo Olathe East Hawks 243.0 215.0 0

8 SAMMY BRUMLEY Washburn Rural 277.8 215.0 0

9 Joe Kiley Skyline 288.0 190.0 0

10 Adrian Diggins Raytown South High School 250.0 175.0 0

Men's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 280.1 605.0 10

2 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 505.0 8

3 Klete Samana Raytown South High School 365.0 455.0 6

4 Taveon Bell-Robinson Olathe East Hawks 287.0 420.0 4

5 SAMMY BRUMLEY Washburn Rural 277.8 415.0 2

6 Joe Kiley Skyline 288.0 410.0 1

7 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 300.0 395.0 0

8 Calen  Wente Fairfield High School 248.0 365.0 0

9 Pete Izzo Olathe East Hawks 243.0 315.0 0

10 Adrian Diggins Raytown South High School 250.0 245.0 0



Men's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 275.0 10

2 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 280.1 255.0 8

3 Taveon Bell-Robinson Olathe East Hawks 287.0 240.0 6

4 Calen  Wente Fairfield High School 248.0 225.0 4

5 SAMMY BRUMLEY Washburn Rural 277.8 215.0 2

6 Klete Samana Raytown South High School 365.0 215.0 1

7 Pete Izzo Olathe East Hawks 243.0 205.0 0

8 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 300.0 195.0 0

9 Adrian Diggins Raytown South High School 250.0 185.0 0

10 Joe Kiley Skyline 288.0 0 0

Men's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 280.1 1180.0 10

2 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 1090.0 8

3 Taveon Bell-Robinson Olathe East Hawks 287.0 985.0 6

4 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 300.0 915.0 4

5 Klete Samana Raytown South High School 365.0 915.0 2

6 SAMMY BRUMLEY Washburn Rural 277.8 845.0 1

7 Calen  Wente Fairfield High School 248.0 835.0 0

8 Pete Izzo Olathe East Hawks 243.0 735.0 0

9 Adrian Diggins Raytown South High School 250.0 605.0 0

10 Joe Kiley Skyline 288.0 600.0 0


